
CIR/39 /2025-26 Date: 3rd February 2026

Day Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII

Friday 06.03.26 English Math English Science Math Math English SST

Saturday 07.03.26 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

Sunday 08.03.26 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

Monday 09.03.26 Math English Math Math Hindi Science SST Math

Tuesday 10.03.26 PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL

Wednesday 11.03.26 EVS Hindi Science Hindi SST English Science Hindi

Thursday 12.03.26 PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL

Friday 13.03.26 Hindi EVS SST SST English Hindi Math Science

Saturday 14.03.26 - - - - Marathi Marathi Marathi Marathi

Sunday 15.03.26 - - Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

Monday 16.03.26 - - Hindi English Science SST Hindi English

** PL means Preparatory Leave. The students will remain at home for studies

** The school timings during the examination will be 8:30 am to 12:50 pm

** Grades I and II will have session break from 14.03.2026

** Grades III and VIII will have session break from 17.03.2026

** PTM will be on 28.03.2026

** New Academic Session begins from 06.04.2026
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